
Rule 4 34- 

CVL 

Insert full 

name of 

company 

Insert full 

name(s) and 

address(es) 

Insert date 

Presenter's 

name, address 

and reference 

Gf any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

Statement of Company's Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the mere S.95/99 
To the Registrar of Companies For official use 

Company Number 

[ 07212937 
Name of company 
MBM (London) Limited 

We 

Nicholas Wood 
Grant Thornton UK LLP 

30 Finsbury Square 
London 

EC2P 2YU 

Kevin Hellard 
Grant Thornton UK LLP 
30 Finsbury Square 
London 

EC2P 2YU 

The joint liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the 
company’s as at 23 February 2015 

a | Le 
i Tia ee Tt 

wo 



CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of MBM (London) Limited 
on the 23 February 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full nameC_ sas Coop me? 

Signed Cae Cgue2, 

Dated 23 Veeoty obi 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Cash at bank 

Shares in MBM Sarl 

Amount due from Stephen Niel-Mee 

Other debtors 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

SignatureCaSe Cae, Date 22lalaos 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ 

0 

1 

162,096 

10,104 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors - 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

£ 0.00 

000 

£ 000 

000 

£ 000 

(589,638) 

£] (589,638) 

£ 

0 00 
£] (89,638) 

(2,283,829) 

£ 

(2,873,457) 
£ 

£ | (2,873,457) 
£ (1,000) 

£ |(2,874,457) 

a 

SignaturKLan Ce C22 as Date 22 >| BAS 



SE 19 17 28 powreauoo 
useq 

sey PUL 
¢O 110°96L9 

StIGap Jo TUNOWE 
PeMDV, 

SE 13 IF 3 pereauod 
uaaq 

sey pur 7/.¢'7g0'E3 st 
| ,8£9°68¢ 
EL] 

V
I
M
S
 
YopuoT 

Soong 
somuel 

is 
gf 

coe 
souRly 

SUB 
U
i
e
U
E
y
 

jures 
| 

pes 
ast 

[jeppog 
Ampy 

BE 
EBCT 

| 
oot gy ‘oanaiqy Tro, Bf ap amy sig. OF 

F 
' 

¢ 
uaais 

Joyparo 
gap 

(apoojsod 
yim) 

JURUTR]D 
JO 

Ayunoes 
Jo 

anjea 
| 

Aytinoas 
ayeq, 

| 
Aq 

pyey 
Aynaes 

Aue 
Jo 

sprejaqy 
| Jo 

junoury 
ssolppy 

JO}Ipsso 
JO 

suIeNE 

uorssassod 
s Aueduios 
